
40000-55000

65000-80000

GLOSS GARAGE (Shop No-11, Sector 48C 
Motor Market, Chandigarh) 76962-55763

GLOSS GARAGE
THE DETAILING STUDIO

SERVICE PRICE LIST

STEAM WASH, DRY CLEANING

SERVICES DESCRIPTION PRICE

3500

6500

8500

10000

12000

15000

18000

160000-200000

35000

STEAM WASH, DRY
CLEANING, ENGINE
DEGREASING, RUBBING,
POLISHING, 3M WAX

HIGH GLOSS TREATMENT
(2 STEP PROCESS)-SHINE
N SEAL

STEAM WASH, UPHOLSTERY
CLEANING, RUBBING POLISHING, 2
STEP CORRECTION, ALLOY & GLASS
CLEANING

FULL DETAILING PACKAGE

CERAMIC COATING (9H/10H) 1 YEAR WARRANTY

2 YEAR WARRANTY

5 YEAR WARRANTY

CERAMIC COATING (9H/10H)

GRAPHENE COATING

PAINT PROTECTION
FILM (PPF)

IMPORTED KOREAN BRAND (HATCHBACK,
SEDAN, SUVS)-2 YEARS WARRANTY

INDIAN PREMIUM BRANDS-GARWARE,
NAR, MOTORPROTEKT (HATCHBACK,
SEDAN, SUVS)-5 YEARS WARRANTY

IMPORTED PREMIUM BRANDS-3M,
LLUMAR (HATCHBACK, SEDAN, SUVS)-7
YEARS WARRANTY

AVERY DENNISON-3 LAYER (2
YEARS WARRANTY)

WRAP (FULL BODY)



5000

6000

8000

15000-25000

BIKE CERAMIC COATING

BIKE CERAMIC COATING

GRAPHENE COATING

PPF BIKE

1 YEAR WARRANTY

3 YEAR WARRANTY

5 YEAR WARRANTY

IMPORTED KOREAN 
BRAND-INDIAN, 
PREMIUM BIKES
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