

## **GLOSS GARAGE**

— THE DETAILING STUDIO —

## **SERVICE PRICE LIST**

SERVICES	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
STEAM WASH, DRY CLEANING		3500
STEAM WASH, DRY CLEANING, ENGINE DEGREASING, RUBBING, POLISHING, 3M WAX		6500
HIGH GLOSS TREATMENT (2 STEP PROCESS)-SHINE N SEAL		8500
FULL DETAILING PACKAGE	STEAM WASH, UPHOLSTERY CLEANING, RUBBING POLISHING, 2 STEP CORRECTION, ALLOY & GLASS CLEANING	10000
CERAMIC COATING (9H/10H)	1 YEAR WARRANTY	12000
CERAMIC COATING (9H/10H)	2 YEAR WARRANTY	15000
GRAPHENE COATING	5 YEAR WARRANTY	18000
	IMPORTED KOREAN BRAND (HATCHBACK, SEDAN, SUVS)-2 YEARS WARRANTY	40000-55000
PAINT PROTECTION FILM (PPF)	INDIAN PREMIUM BRANDS-GARWARE, NAR, MOTORPROTEKT (HATCHBACK, SEDAN, SUVS)-5 YEARS WARRANTY	65000-80000
	IMPORTED PREMIUM BRANDS-3M, LLUMAR (HATCHBACK, SEDAN, SUVS)-7 YEARS WARRANTY	160000-200000
WRAP (FULL BODY)	AVERY DENNISON-3 LAYER (2 YEARS WARRANTY)	35000



## GLOSS GARAGE — THE DETAILING STUDIO —

## SERVICE PRICE LIST

SERVICES	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
BIKE CERAMIC COATING	1 YEAR WARRANTY	5000
BIKE CERAMIC COATING	3 YEAR WARRANTY	6000
GRAPHENE COATING	5 YEAR WARRANTY	8000
PPF BIKE	IMPORTED KOREAN BRAND-INDIAN, PREMIUM BIKES	15000-25000